D-DERVRPressure Control.
Pilot Operated Relief Valve with Reverse Flow - Size 10.
Up to 275 bar - 57 lpm
We reserve the right to change technical specifications and dimensions without giving notice.
Related Fluid Power Ltd.	 T: 0044 (0)1334 655600   F: 0044 (0)1334 650006   E: sales@relatedfluidpower.com   www.relatedfluidpower.com
D-DERVR-01
This is a pilot operated spool type relief valve, typically used to
provide system relief protection. This valve also has a reverse

Dimensions
[mm]
Ordering Code
Options
00 - Nitrile
V0 - Viton
0K - Nitrile, Knob
VK - Viton, Knob
D-DERVR ** ****
Pressure setting
4000 - 7 to 275 bar
* * *
No. of ports
2 - 2 ports
Options -
See page
B-DDE
Body
material
A - Aluminium
S - Steel
For pressures
over 210 bar
use steel.
Port size
(BSP)
B - 3/8”
C - 1/2”
Options -
See page
B-DDE
38
,1
25
,4
77
,9
31
,7
23
,8
1/2 -20 UNF
2A THREAD
7/8 -14 UNF
2A THREAD
1
2
19,1
21
,1
50,8
38
,1
76
,9
56
22
,8
3 41
18
38